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Accredited Electrical Contractors and Design Consultants  

Developer works – Gifted assets 
This document provides a list of PWC-accredited external Electrical contractors and designers/consultants who may 
be able to perform a range of services associated with the installation of the electrical infrastructure. 

Overhead Electrical Contractors 

 Company name  Contact person Phone No. Email 
1.  AA Electrical Services (NT) Shelley Gray 0448 298 158 accounts@aaelectrical.com.au 
2.  Coplink (NT) Graham Copley 0409 842 598 coplink@bigpond.net.au 
3.  Cowell Electric Supply (SA) Aaron Jones (08) 8629 2136 admin@cowellelectric.com.au 
4.  Dec Installations (NT) Robert Grahl (08) 8947 7650 robert.grahl@dec.net.au 

5.  Enerven (SA) - Company of 
SA Power Networks Rod Mitchell 0427 580 219 rod.mitchell@enerven.com.au 

6.  Espec (NT) Peter Badkin 0491 148 543 info@espec.com.au 
7.  Duits Electrical (NT) Denham Hussies 0447 187 032 duits.electrical@outlook.com 

8.  Mecnt Electrical Contractors 
(NT) Sam Molloy 0427 055 165 sam@mecnt.com.au 

9.  Mg Electrical Services (NT) Euan Buntine 0427 271 424 euan.buntine@mgelectrical.com.au 
10.  Nightcliff Electrical (NT) Richard Johnston 0457 733 456 admin@nightcliffelectrical.com.au 
11.  Norgroup (NT) Damien Ridley 0427 040 078 damian@norgroup.com.au 

12.  Northern Power Services 
(NT) Gordon Jabour (08) 8983 3388 admin@nps1.com.au 

13.  NT Electrical Group (NT) Brad Fullwood (08) 8947 5500 admin@nteg.com.au 

14.  NT Power Lines And 
Electrical (NT) Robert Timms 0429 780 388 manager@ntpowerlines.com.au 

15.  Aus Projects (NT) - Previous 
Power Project Andrew Harvey (08) 8972 2211 andrew@auspnt.com.au 
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Undergrounds Electrical Contractors 

 Company name  Contact person Phone No. Email 
1.  AA Electrical Services (NT) Shelley Gray 0448 298 158 accounts@aaelectrical.com.au 
2.  ABR Group (NT) Adam Rykers 0414 863 874 adam.rykers@abrgroupnt.com.au 
3.  Alenco (NT) Nathan 

Drummond 
0423 681 753 nathan@alencont.com.au 

4.  Ampcontrol NT Gareth Kruger 08 8947 5702 NTadmin@ampcontrolgroup.com 
5.  Centre Electrical Services 

(NT) 
Steve Baskerville 0427 976 952 centreelectrical@bigpond.com 

6.  Combined Electrical (NT) Jeff Rees (08) 8924 9700 Administration 
@combinedelectricalnt.com.au 

7.  Coplink (NT) Graham Copley 0409 842 598 coplink@bigpond.net.au 
8.  Cowell Electric Supply (SA) Aaron Jones (08) 8629 2136 admin@cowellelectric.com.au 
9.  Dec Installations (NT) Robert Grahl (08) 8947 7650 robert.grahl@dec.net.au 
10.  Delta Electrics (NT) Andrew Boller (08) 8984 4033 reception@deltaelectrics.com.au 
11.  Dice (Aust) NT Terry Dent (08) 8932 1109 info@diceaust.com.au 
12.  Duits Electrical (NT) Denham Hussies 0447 187 032 duits.electrical@outlook.com 
13.  Enerven (SA) - Company Of 

Sa Power Networks 
Rod Mitchell 0427 580 219 rod.mitchell@enerven.com.au 

14.  Espec (NT) Peter Badkin 0491 148 543 info@espec.com.au 
15.  Kellyco Electrical Services 

(NT) 
Don Kelly 0429 897 630 don@kellyco.net.au 

16.  Kennelly Constructions (NT) Shane Kennelly 0409 411 658 shane.kennelly@kennelly.com.au 
17.  Mecnt Electrical Contractors 

(NT) 
Sam Molloy 0427 055 165 sam@mecnt.com.au 

18.  MG Electrical Services (NT) Euan Buntine 0427 271 424 euan.buntine@mgelectrical.com.au 
19.  Nightcliff Electrical (NT) Richard Johnston 0457 733 456 admin@nightcliffelectrical.com.au 
20.  Nilsen (NT) Russell Cahill (08) 8947 1134 nedarwin@nilsen.com.au 
21.  Norgroup (NT) Damien Ridley 0427 040 078 damian@norgroup.com.au 
22.  Northern Power Services 

(NT) 
Gordon Jabour (08) 8983 3388 admin@nps1.com.au 

23.  NRG Services (QLD) Tim O'Neill 0498 989 048 tim.oneill@nrgservicesqld.com.au 
24.  NT Electrical Group (NT) Brad Fullwood (08) 8947 5500 admin@nteg.com.au 
25.  NT Power Lines And 

Electrical (NT) 
Robert Timms 0429 780 388 manager@ntpowerlines.com.au 

26.  Aus Projects (NT) - Previous 
Power Project 

Andrew Harvey (08) 8972 2211 andrew@auspnt.com.au 

27.  Top End Race  (NT) Jason Kleefsman (08) 8946 5400 admin@topendrace.com.au 

 

Disclaimer: 

Power and Water disclaims all liability for any damage or financial loss arising from the use or reliance upon the 
above consultant and contractor credentials. 

The Developer must carry out actual project checks from contractors' competency claims of specific fields of 
expertise prior to making appropriate decision for engagements. Specific fields of construction expertise are: 
overhead reticulation (up to 22kV), underground reticulation (up to 22kV), 11kV/22kV indoor ground level 
substation, 11kV/22kV indoor upper level substation, street lighting. 
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Electrical Design Consultants 

 Company name  Contact person Phone No. Email 
1.  AECOM Australia (NT) James Jentz 0409 665 088 james.jentz@aecom.com 
2.  AGA Consulting Engineers 

(NT) 
Alek Gangur 0411 262 714 alekg@agaeng.com.au 

3.  APD Engineering (NT) Thomas King 0458 095 989 admin.nt@apdeng.com.au 
4.  Ashburner Francis (NT) Graham Heaslip (08) 8942 0585 GrahamH@ashburnerfrancis.com.au 
5.  Aurecon Australia (NT) Clint Tevlin 0408 653 469 clint.tevlin@aurecongroup.com 
6.  BCA Engineers (NT) Scott Gill 0419 036 533 scottgill@bcaengineers.com 
7.  BCEC (NT) Bill Chin 0400 177 637 bill.chin@tpg.com.au 
8.  Bestec (SA) Claire Barber (08) 8629 2136 cbarber@bestec.com.au 
9.  Cell Engineering (NT) Nathan Ting 0428 110 999 nathan.ting@celleng.com.au 
10.  Clarence Consultants 

(NSW) 
Matthew Karpik (02) 6642 7239 matt@clarenceconsultants.com.au 

11.  Enerven (SA) (Part of SA 
Power Networks) 

Rod Mitchell 0427 580 219 rod.mitchell@enerven.com.au 

12.  ERDS (QLD) Shay Quinn (07) 3518 3100 admin@erds.com.au 
13.  GHD (NT) Andrew Saxelby (08) 8982 0150 andrew.saxelby@ghd.com 
14.  GPA Engineering (SA) Brian Bennett (08) 8299 8300 Brian.Bennett@gpaeng.com.au 
15.  HK Solutions (NT) Richard 

Oppusunggu 
0431 662 275 richard.oppusunggu 

@hksolutions.com.au 
16.  Jacobs Group Australia 

(NT) 
Andrew Brummitt 0403 839 439 andrew.brummitt@jacobs.com 

17.  JDSI Consulting Engineers 
(WA) 

Norman 
Mckendry 

0438 638 222 norman.mckendry@jdsi.com.au 

18.  Peracon Group (QLD) -
Previously Lectel 

Charlie Vella 0412 021 651 cvella@peracon.com.au 

19.  Lucid  (NT) Sree Gavini 0414 041 985 sree.gavini@lucidconsulting.com.au 
20.  MDA Consulting  (Qld) Maurice Duffill (07) 3252 9560 info@mdaengineers.com.au 
21.  NTBS Consulting Engineers 

(NT) 
Karl Foran (08) 8981 9888 karl@ntbsconsulting.com 

22.  PCE (Power Control 
Engineers) (NSW) 

Byrce Parker 0448 281 754 byrce.parker@pceng.com.au 

23.  SMEC (Qld) Terry McCauley 0457 821 034 Terry.McCauley@smec.com 
24.  Trinamic Consultants (Sa) David Wilson (08) 8232 3737 davidw@trinamic.com.au 
25.  Wallbridge Gilbert Aztec, 

WGA  (NT) 
Andrew Mcleod (08) 8941 1678 AMcLeod@wga.com.au 

26.  WSP (NT) Firouzeh 
Amanpoor 

(08) 8980 5900 Firouzeh.Amanpoor@wsp.com 

Disclaimer: 

Power and Water disclaims all liability for any damage or financial loss arising from the use or reliance upon the 
above consultant credentials. 

The Developer must carry out actual project checks from consultants' competency claims of specific fields of 
expertise prior to making appropriate decision for engagements. Specific fields of design expertise are: 
overhead 11kV/22kV subdivision, underground 11kV/22kV subdivision, overhead 11kV/22kV servicing 
development, underground 11kV/22kV servicing development, 11kV/22kV indoor ground level substation, 
11kV/22kV indoor upper level substation, overhead 66kV and above transmission lines, underground 66kV and 
above transmission lines. 
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